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Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
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7th
8th
9th
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11th

Rank Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb

Sailwave results for ILCA GP1 at ILCA GP1 2021

ILCA GP1
ILCA GP1

Results are provisional as of 16:29 on June 12, 2021

ILCA 4 dam Tavling/klass

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st ILCA 4 dam
2nd  ILCA 4 dam
3rd ILCA 4 dam
4th ILCA 4 dam

Rank Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb

205327
206634
197741
216957

Férnamn CrewName
LiJS Emma Wennberg
ASMK Ebba Fredriksson
Ljss Agnes Karlsson
MSS Tove Joost

ILCA 4 herr Tavling/klass

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st ILCA 4 herr

2nd ILCA 4 herr
3rd ILCA 4 herr
4th ILCA 4 herr

Tavling/klass

ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam
ILCA 6 dam

Rank Tavling/klass

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr

217210
201082
211110
211408

OXSS
OXS8S
SSV
SR

Fornamn CrewName R1

Ville Aviander

Mans Frojd

Robin Svensson

Max Bergvall

ILCA 6 dam Tavling/klass

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Segelnummer Klubb

217396
207882
209137
210347
212715
215831
208282
194636
213525
211973
207712

HKK

GKSS
KSSS
GKSS
GKSS
KSSS
ASMK
OXSS
KSSS
MKS

MSS

Fornamn CrewName

Maura
Maja
Hanna
Fanny
Matilda
Tindra
Ellen
Klara
Lova
Ann

Hanna

Dewey
Hansson-Mild
Koba

de Susini
Werton
Forssen
Fredriksson
Frojd

Forssen

Loren

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
8.0

Gaskell-Brown 12.0 DNF

ILCA 6 herr Tavling/klass

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

Segelnummer Klubb

204669
213535
208355
213529
199612

KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
GKSS

Férnamn
Rasmus
Simon
Axel

Erik

Calle

file:///C:/Users/OXSSPC~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw73ED.htm

CrewName
Granzin
Granath
Hallquist
Norlén

Lindbom

R1
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
7.0

R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
20 1.0 1.0 40 40
1.0 20 20 50 5.0
3.0 3.0 30 9.0 9.0
40 40 50DNS 13.0 13.0
R2 R3 Total Nett
1.0 1.0 20 40 40
20 3.0 10 6.0 6.0
30 20 40 9.0 90
40 40 3.0 11.0 11.0
R2 R3 Total
1.0 2.0 4.0
3.0 1.0 6.0
4.0 3.0 10.0
20 5.0 11.0
6.0 6.0 17.0
5.0 7.0 18.0
8.0 4.0 19.0
9.0 8.0 26.0
7.0 12.0 DNS 29.0
10.0 12.0 DNS 30.0
12.0 DNF 12.0 DNF 36.0
R2 R3 Total
1.0 2.0 4.0
2.0 4.0 9.0
9.0 1.0 12.0
3.0 6.0 14.0
4.0 7.0 18.0

Nett
4.0

6.0

10.0
11.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
26.0
29.0
30.0
36.0

Nett
4.0
9.0
12.0
14.0
18.0

12



2021-06-12
Rank
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
28th

Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb

ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr
ILCA 6 herr

Rank Tavling/klass Segelnummer Klubb

1st ILCA7
2nd ILCAT
3rd ILCA7
4th ILCA7
5th ILCA7
6th ILCAT7
7th ILCA7
8th ILCA7
9th ILCA7
10th ILCA7
11th  ILCA7
12th ILCA7

208861
211567
213744
209136
208283
200697
210344
210340
212316
206971
194931
209185
196223
78062

215259
216413
208879
210351
207828
202659
200826
215255
216419
209029

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

168705
216415
199646
208391
194703
209894
205326
184705
215554
216421
199617
213038

KSSS
KSSS
BiKSS
GKSS
KSSS
KSSS
GKSS
GKSS
KSSS
BooSS
OXSs
GKSS
KBS
KSSS
KSSS
GKSS
LeSS
LiJS
ASMK
OXSs
GKSS
HKKK
KSSS
KSSS

Sailwave results for ILCA GP1 at ILCA GP1 2021

Foérnamn
Joel
Melker
Anders
Emrik
Love
Olof

Nils
Alexander
Oscar
Mats
Gustav
Christoffer
Maximus
Stefan
Rasmus
Alfons
Erik
Riccardo
Henric
Emil
Peter

ulf

Axel

Ask

CrewName
Lindqvist
Ljungdahl
Mattsson
Olsson Dahl
Molitor
Holmberg
Malmcrona
Brorsson
Krog-Jensen
Wannfors
Lindén
Hallin
Torstensson
Karlsson
Wannfors
Sellin

Rahm
Gustavsson
Thunander
Nilsson
Sandsjo
Myrin
Wieland

R1

8.0

4.0

6.0

13.0
9.0

11.0
14.0
20.0
19.0
17.0
10.0
15.0
16.0
12.0
27.0
18.0
23.0
22.0
21.0
25.0
24.0
26.0

R2

5.0

14.0
10.0
6.0

16.0
8.0

17.0
7.0

15.0
11.0
12.0
20.0
19.0
24.0
13.0
21.0
18.0
25.0
23.0
27.0
26.0
22.0

R3 Total
5.0 18.0
3.0 21.0
12.0 28.0
13.0 32.0
9.0 34.0
18.0 37.0
8.0 39.0
14.0 41.0
10.0 44.0
16.0 44.0
240 46.0
11.0 46.0
15.0 50.0
17.0 53.0
20.0 60.0
22.0 61.0
23.0 64.0
19.0 66.0
25.0 69.0
21.0 73.0
26.0 76.0
30.0 DNF 78.0

30.0 DNC 30.0 DNC 30.0 DNC 90.0

Lindstedt-Nyberg 30.0 DNC 30.0 DNC 30.0 DNC 90.0

ILCA 7 Tavling/klass

BrSS Jon
KSSS Urb

as Kostmann

an Nyhammar

OXSS Mikael Lévgren

HKK lan
NySS Per

Elliott

Enockson

HKK Staffan Persson

vhss Jan-Olov  Sandberg

BrSS  Christian Delén
JKV Carl Ljunggren
MKS Nils Joninger
BooSS Sam Stenman
KSSS Jonas Mitsem

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/OXSSPC~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw73ED.htm

Fornamn CrewName R1

1.0
8.0
2.0
9.0
4.0
7.0
5.0
6.0
3.0
12.0
10.0
11.0

R2 R3
3.0 6.0
1.0 20
6.0 3.0
20 1.0
40 7.0
90 4.0
50 10.0
70 8.0
10.0 9.0
80 50

Total
10.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
15.0
20.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
25.0

11.0 13.0 DNS 34.0
12.0 13.0 DNF 36.0

Nett
10.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
15.0
20.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
250
34.0
36.0

Nett
18.0
21.0
28.0
32.0
34.0
37.0
39.0
41.0
44.0
44.0
46.0
46.0
50.0
53.0
60.0
61.0
64.0
66.0
69.0
73.0
76.0
78.0
90.0
90.0
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http://www.sailwave.com/

